The Jets - Spring PST 2006 - Briscoe Park

As of: 7/19/2006

Player Name Gm W 1 2 3 H Hits AB BA OBP Slug RBI | SB SA
2 D.Lawson F 3 0o 1 0 0 O 1 8 #0125 0125 0125 O | O O | 1/8
4 R.Richardson F 3 3 3 0 0 O 3 5 #0600 0750 0600 3 | 0O O] 3/5
6 B.Stidham M 3 o 1 1 1 0 3 7 >0429 0429 0857 4 | 0 O 3/7
12 T.McCoy M 3 1 2 1 1 1 5 8 >0.625 0.667 1375 5 1 1] 58
13 R.McCoy M 3 0O 4 1 0 O 5 8 >0625 0625 0750 3 | 3 3| 5/8
14 S.Mergenthaler F 3 1 1 0 0 O 1 7 #0143 0250 0143 O |0 O | 1/7
23 C.Sansbury M 3 0O 0 2 o0 1 3 7 >0429 0429 1143 5 | 0 0| 3/7
31 S.Brewer M 3 0 1 6 1 0 8 9 >0889 0889 1778 5 | 3 3| 8/9
99 G.Brooke M 3 3 3 1 0 0O 4 5 >0.800 0.875 1.000 3 1 1] 4/5
D.Wheeler F 3 2 4 0 0 O 4 7 #0571 0667 0571 2 | 0 0| 4/7
L.Newman F 3 1 0 0 0 O 0O 6 #0.000 0143 0000 2 | O O] O/6
N.Wheeler F 3 1 0 2 0 O 2 6 #0333 0429 0667 O J 0 0] 2/6
Team Totals 3 12 20 14 3 2 39 83 0.470 0.537 0.783 32 | 8 8 | 39/83
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Team by Season - JT

Batting Leaders
31 S.Brewer

G.Brooke

12 T.McCoy

4

R.Richardson
D.Wheeler
N.Wheeler

0.889
0.800
0.625

0.600
0.571
0.333

(Men's Average: 0.636 - Women's Average: 0.282)

In order for a player to be considered eligible for a Batting Championship his/her total Games Batted
must be no less than (1) under the Team Total. A ">" or "#" means that you currently qualify.

On Base Percentage
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The Jets - Spring PST 2006

32-36

Average Score 11 - 12

Spring PST 2006 (2-1-0) High=14

W 14- 3 Red Dawgs
W 13- 7 Renegades
L 5 -26 Tuff-E-Nuff

32-36__Average Score 11 - 12

Friday

JT

Friday

JT

Friday
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0.889
0.875
0.667

0.750
0.667
0.429

RBI Leaders

23 C.Sansbury
12 T.McCoy
31 S.Brewer

4 R.Richardson
L.Newman
D.Wheeler

Next Game Times

Slugging Leaders

31 S.Brewer
12 T.McCoy

23 C.Sansbury

N.Wheeler
4 R.Richardson
D.Wheeler

7/21/06 Between Seasons - Spring 2006

vs. Off Day - No Games

1.778
1.375
1.143

0.667
0.600
0.571

7/28/06 Between Seasons - Between Seasons 2006

Off Day - No Games

8/4/06

Between Seasons - Between Seasons 2006
Off Day - No Games

Last 3 Games

0.125
0.600
0.429
0.625
0.625
0.143
0.429
0.889
0.800
0.571
0.000
0.333
0.470



